1 Connectors
More information
schaltbau.com
M1 and M3 connectors – Circular Modular Connectors | Schaltbau
M1 and M3 series universal industrial connectors are designed for safety and reliability in harsh environments.
M Series
 Circular Modular
Connectors

M1 VM20 8-13 M3 VM25 11-17 Metric threaded cable gland
(continued on page 7)
How to order   M1, M3 series
Subject to change
Page 7  schaltbau.com
(Continued from page 6)
Item Depiction
Ordering code
Brief description
M1 M3
Protection caps
M1 KS
M1 DS
M3 KS
M3 DS
Protection cap with cord for plugs
Protection cap with cord for receptacles
M1 K
M1 D
M3 K
M3 D
Protection cap with plastic strap for plugs
Protection cap with plastic strap for receptacles
Inserts PE M1 E-4P+PE
M1 E-4S+PE
---
---
  4 + PE pin insert for contacts SAC-x / PE: BAC-x
  4 + PE socket insert for contacts BAC-x / PE: SAC-x
PE M1 E-6P+PE
M1 E-6S+PE
---
---
  6 + PE  pin insert for contacts SAC-x / PE: BAC-x
  6 + PE socket insert for contacts BAC-x / PE: SAC-x
PE
---
---
M3 E-6P+PE
M3 E-6S+PE
  6 pole+ PE pin insert for contacts SBC-x / PE: BBC-x-20
  6 pole+ PE socket insert for contacts BBC-x-20 / PE: SBC-x
PE
---
---
M3 E-5P+3P+PE
M3 E-5S+3S+PE
  5+3 + PE pin insert for contacts PC-C/x, SAC-x / PE: SC-C/x
  5+3 pole+ PE socket insert for contacts SC-C/x, BAC-x / PE: PC-C/x
PE
---
---
M3 E-12P+PE
M3 E-12S+PE
12 + PE pin insert for contacts SAC-x / PE: BAC-x
12 + PE socket insert for contacts BAC-x / PE: SAC-x
PE
---
---
M3 E-7P+7P+PE
M3 E-7S+7S+PE
7+7 + PE pin insert for contacts SAC-x / PE: BAC-x
7+7 + PE socket insert for contacts BAC-x / PE: SAC-x

schaltbau.com  Page 16
Dimensions in mm / Subject to change
Ordering code Description
T28-10/13 cable-Ø 10 ... 13 mm
T28-13/16 cable-Ø 13 ... 16 mm
T28-16/18.5 cable-Ø 16 ... 18.5 mm
T28-18.5/20.5 cable-Ø 18.5 ... 20.5 mm
T28-20.5/22 cable-Ø 20.5 ... 22 mm
Note:
 ● For use with M36 W Series plug and M33 W Series receptacle
 ● Cable diameter Ø 9.9 mm min.
* Order direct from Raychem

	Specifications
	Overview
	How to order
	M16 Z, M16 ZB, M16, M15, M16 W  Plug shells, Part 1
	M11 Z, M11 ZB, M11, M13, M14 xx  Receptacle shells, Part 1
	M18  Receptacle shells, Part 1 (continued)
	M1 Pg13,5, M1 M20, M1 M20D  Backshells, Part 2
	M1 VPg13,5..., M1 VM20...  Cable glands
	T1-xx/xx  Cable sleeves/seals, Shells Part 2
	222K142-15, 202K142-15  Shrink boots, Shells Part 2
	M1 KS, M1 K  Protection caps for plugs
	M1 DS, M1 D  Protection caps for receptacles
	M1 E-4P+PE, M1 E-6P+PE  Pin inserts 4 and 6 pole + PE
	M1 E-4S+PE, M1 E-6S+PE  Socket inserts 4 and 6 pole + PE
	M36 Z, M36 ZB, M36, M35, M36 W  Plug shells, Part 1
	M31 Z, M31 ZB, M33, M33 W, M34 xx  Receptacle shells, Part 1
	M38  Receptacle shells, Part 1 (continued)
	M3 Pg16, M3 Pg21, M3 M25, M3 M25D  Backshells, Part 2
	M3 VPg21 14-18  Cable glands
	T28-xx/xx  Cable sleeves, Shells Part 2
	222K163-15, 202K163-15  Shrink boots, Shells Part 2
	M3 KS, M3 K  Protection caps for plugs
	M3 DS, M3 D  Protection caps for receptacles
	M3 E-6P+PE / E-5P+3P+PE / E-12P+PE / E-7P+7P+PE  Pin inserts 6, 5+3, 12 and 7+7 pole + PE
	M3 E-6S+PE / E-5S+3S+PE / E-12S+PE / E-7S+7S+PE  Socket inserts 6, 5+3, 12 and 7+7 pole + PE